VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 111

Secretary of Commerce and Trade

Item 111 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Administrative and Support Services (79900)	\$1,110,829	\$1,110,829
General Management and Direction (79901) Fund Sources:	\$1,110,829	\$1,110,829
General	\$1,110,829	\$1,110,829